
Congregation Kol Shalom 
1909 Hidden Meadow Lane, Annapolis, MD 21401 

 

2020 - 5781 High Holiday Schedule 
 

 
Saturday September 12 Selihot Night Live      8:30 PM – 12:30 AM 

Friday September 18 Communal Art Program & Tashlich  5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
 For young families at Hillsmere Beach** 
 
Saturday September 19 Rosh Hashanah First Day  9:30 AM 

Sunday September 20 Rosh Hashanah Second Day 9:30 AM 

Sunday September 27 Kol Nidre Service 6:30 PM 

Monday September 28 Yom Kippur Service & Yizkor 9:30 AM 

Monday September 28 Yom Kippur Neilah 6:30 PM  

Monday September 28 Shofar Blast 7:30 PM 

Saturday October 3 Sukkot First Day Service 9:30 AM 

Sunday October 4 Sukkot Second Day Service 9:30 AM 

Saturday October 10 Shemini Atzeret Service & Yizkor 9:30 AM 

Sunday October 11 Simhat Torah – DRRS Event 9:30 AM 

 

Services for Rosh Hashanah, Kol Nidre, and Yom Kippur will be live-streamed through  
the synagogue in the form of a Zoom webinar.  

 
Services for Sukkot and Shemini Atzeret will be held by way of an 

 interactive Zoom session.   
 

Links will be made available from the synagogue office. 
 

**Due to space limitations, you will need to pre-register for this event.  For your safety,  
masks are required. 

 


